Anthropology

Course
Code
60000
60000
60000
60000
60020
60020
60020
60060
60060
60110
60110
60110
60210
60240
60300
60300
60300

60560

Course Info
ANTHRO 2A
ANTHRO 2A
ANTHRO 2A
ANTHRO 2A
ANTHRO 2A
ANTHRO 2A
ANTHRO 2A
ANTHRO 2D
ANTHRO 2D
ANTHRO 25A
ANTHRO 25A
ANTHRO 25A
ANTHRO 48
ANTHRO 100B
ANTHRO 134A
ANTHRO 134A
ANTHRO 134A

ANTHRO 169

Chicano/Latino Studies

Course
Code
61000
61010
61020
61040
61095

Course Info
CHC/LAT 61
CHC/LAT 62
CHC/LAT 63
CHC/LAT 102W
CHC/LAT 151

Title

INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH
INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH
INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH
INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH
INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH
INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH
INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH
LANGUAGE & CULTURE
LANGUAGE & CULTURE
ENVIRON INJUSTICE
ENVIRON INJUSTICE
ENVIRON INJUSTICE
ARCHAEOALIENS
ANTHRO CAREERS
MEDICAL ANTHRO
MEDICAL ANTHRO
MEDICAL ANTHRO

THE SURFING WORLD

Title

CHICANO STUDIES |
CHICANO STUDIES I
CHICANO STUDIES Il
RESEARCH SEMINAR
LATINOS IN US POLIT

Winter 2025 TA Assignments

Instructor
Egan, J.
Egan, J.
Egan, J.
Egan, J.
Azzara, M.
Azzara, M.
Azzara, M.
Murphy, K.
Murphy, K.
Fortun, K.
Fortun, K.
Fortun, K.
Straughn, I.
Zarate, S.
Jenks, A.
Jenks, A.
Jenks, A.

Goldberg, D.

Instructor
Lara, G.
Tobar, H.
Desipio, L.
Enriquez, L.
Desipio, L.

TA Last Name
Garg
Rodriguez
Tseng

Yuan

Gamez
Guerra
Vasquez
Dosenko
Soifer

Fisher
Schuetz
Tebbe

Fekrat
Wangdak
Desilva

Ma

Silverman
Garduno De La
Vega

TA Last Name
Mendez

Choi

Reyes

Chau
Castorena

TA First Name
Mridula
Darwin

Chris Chih-Hua
Fei

Diana
Athenas
Yvette

Hanna
Isabelle
Margaux

Tim

Margaret
Nasim
Tenzing

Upuli

Xue

Taylor

Sab

TA First Name
Geidy
Yeryeng

Alex

Eli

Angeles

TA Email
mridulag@uci.edu
darwinr@uci.edu
tsengcf@uci.edu
fyuan6@uci.edu
gamezd@uci.edu
avguerra@uci.edu
yrvasque@uci.edu
gdosenko@uci.edu
isoifer@uci.edu
margauxf@uci.edu
tschuetz@uci.edu
mtebbe@uci.edu
nfekrat@uci.edu
tenzing@uci.edu
udesilva@uci.edu
xuem5@uci.edu
etsilver@uci.edu

sabgl@uci.edu

TA Email
geidym@uci.edu
yeryengc@uci.edu
reyesad@uci.edu
eschaul@uci.edu
arcastor@uci.edu

Updated 1-9-25



Cognitive Sciences

Course
Code
61700
61700
61700
61730
61730
61730
61740
61740
61750
61770
68030
68030
68040
68040
68070
68230
68230
68260
68260
68300
68300
68310
68580

Course Info
COGS 108B
COGS 10B
COGS 108B
COGS 112A
COGS 112A
COGS 112A
COGS 112pP
COGS 112P
COGS 130A
COGS 160A
PSYCH 9A
PSYCH 9A
PSYCH 9A
PSYCH 9A
PSYCH 9C
PSYCH 119
PSYCH 119
PSYCH 122C
PSYCH 122C
PSYCH 124V
PSYCH 124V
PSYCH 129
PSYCH 169

Title

PROB AND INFERENCE
PROB AND INFERENCE
PROB AND INFERENCE
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCH
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCH
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCH
PERCEPTION RESEARCH
PERCEPTION RESEARCH
PERCEP & SENS PROC
COG NEUROSCIENCE
PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS
PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS
PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS
PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS
PSYCH FUNDAMENTALS
LEARNING & MEMORY
LEARNING & MEMORY
CLINICAL PSYCH
CLINICAL PSYCH

PSYCH OF VIOLENCE
PSYCH OF VIOLENCE
PSYCH OF MUSIC
CONSCIOUSNESS&BRAIN

Winter 2025 TA Assignments

Instructor

Vandekerckhove, J.
Vandekerckhove, J.
Vandekerckhove, J.

Torabian Esfah, S.
Torabian Esfah, S.
Torabian Esfah, S.
Ng, C.

Ng, C.

Pizlo, Z.
Grossman, E.
Hagedorn, J.
Hagedorn, J.
Hagedorn, J.
Hagedorn, J.
Lewis, J.
Leshinskaya, A.
Leshinskaya, A.
Lewis, J.

Lewis, J.

Lewis, J.

Lewis, J.
Hagedorn, J.
Saberi, K.

TA Last Name
Azimi Asrari
Dave
Uzoigwe
Beck

Shen

Wan

Baroja

Wu

Tejeda Lemus
Mauter

Beers
Compall

Lee

Yoo

Chavez De La Pena
Bashyam
Shuster

Kim

Martinez Ordaz
Morehouse
Stom

Hii

Medriano

TA First Name
Hojjat
Abhishek
Tracy
Jacqueline
Angela

Jie

Luis
Ya-Ning
Heliodoro
Garrett
Mark

Ben
Mingiu
Jungsun
Adriana
Sharanya
Alessandra
Christine
Adan
Allison
Joshua
Doreen
Kathleen

TA Email
hazimias@uci.edu
abhisd1l@uci.edu
puzoigwe@uci.edu
beckj2@uci.edu
ashenO@uci.edu
wanjl0@uci.edu
jbaroja@uci.edu
yaninwl@uci.edu
htejeda@uci.edu
gmauter@uci.edu
beersm@uci.edu
bcompall@uci.edu
mingiul@uci.edu
jungsuy@uci.edu
achavezd@uci.edu
sbashyam@uci.edu
shusteal@uci.edu
chrisjk7@uci.edu
adanm3@uci.edu
morehoua@uci.edu
stomj@uci.edu
hiid@uci.edu
kmedrian@uci.edu

Updated 1-9-25



Economics

Course
Code
62000
62000
62000
62020
62020
62040
62040
62060
62080
62100
62100
62120
62170
62190
62210
62210
62230
62230
62250
62265
62265
62265
62285
62300
62315
62330
62340
62425

Course Info
ECON 13
ECON 13
ECON 13
ECON 15A
ECON 15A
ECON 15B
ECON 15B
ECON 20A
ECON 20A
ECON 20B
ECON 20B
ECON 20B
ECON 100A
ECON 100A
ECON 100B
ECON 100B
ECON 100B
ECON 100B
ECON 105B
ECON 115
ECON 115
ECON 115
ECON 116
ECON 122B
ECON 122B
ECON 123B
ECON 125
ECON 145FW

Title

GLOBAL ECONOMY
GLOBAL ECONOMY
GLOBAL ECONOMY
PROB & STATS ECON |
PROB & STATS ECON |
PROB &STATS ECON 1
PROB &STATS ECON 1
BASIC ECONOMICS |
BASIC ECONOMICS |
BASIC ECONOMICS I
BASIC ECONOMICS I
BASIC ECONOMICS I
INTER ECONOMICS |
INTER ECONOMICS |
INTER ECONOMICS I
INTER ECONOMICS I
INTER ECONOMICS I
INTER ECONOMICS I
INTER QUANT ECON II
BEHAVIORAL ECON
BEHAVIORAL ECON
BEHAVIORAL ECON
GAME THEORY
APPLD ECONMETRIC I
APPLD ECONMETRIC II
ECONOMETRICS I
BUS FORECASTING
ECON OF ENVIRON 1l

Winter 2025 TA Assignments

Instructor
Sarraf, G.
Sarraf, G.
Sarraf, G.
Chernyshoff, N.
Chernyshoff, N.
Shirey, P.
Shirey, P.
Branch, W.
Robbins, T.
Aggarwal, N.
Aggarwal, N.
Toukan, A.
Aggarwal, N.
Franco, S.
Franco, S.
Franco, S.
Aggarwal, N.
Aggarwal, N.
Garfinkel, M.
Kopylov, I.
Kopylov, I.
Kopylov, I.
Duffy, J.

Lee, Y.
Zerecero Anton, M.
Jeliazkov, .
Chernyshoff, N.
Arthi, V.

TA Last Name
Hu

Spencer
Williams
Castaneda
Wohl

Kim

Tang

Ebmer
Ramakrishnan
Fok

Liang
Edwards
Fucci

Mehta

Ji

Wang

Lee

Leonard
Tracht

Peng

Son

Wang

Yang

Kim

Lin

Karnawat
Fitzpatrick
Thotapalli Arun

TA First Name
Jiangdong
Morgan
Joanna
Maxie
Emma
Jongho
Linfeng
Stefan
Vandana
Hubert
Tengyuan
Levi

Nick
Yogesh
Chu
Xueliang
Renee
Russell
Daniel
Kevin
Jiwon
Tom
Franklin
Haeun
Xin
Shubham
Michael
Advitha

TA Email
hjiangdo@uci.edu
mfspence@uci.edu
joannw7@uci.edu
maximicé@uci.edu
ewohl@uci.edu
jongkl0@uci.edu
linfengt@uci.edu
sspiess@uci.edu
vthandas@uci.edu
mcfok@uci.edu
tengyual@uci.edu
leviel@uci.edu
nfucci@uci.edu
yogeshm@uci.edu
cjil2@uci.edu
xuelianw@uci.edu
reneetl@uci.edu
rsleonar@uci.edu
dtracht@uci.edu
kuangyup@uci.edu
json6@uci.edu
tianhw15@uci.edu
zheny22@uci.edu
haeunkll@uci.edu
linx50@uci.edu
skarnawa@uci.edu
mefitzpa@uci.edu
athotapa@uci.edu

Updated 1-9-25



62505
62505
62505
62525
62685
62695
62705

ECON 157
ECON 157
ECON 157
ECON 161A
ECON 210B
ECON 211L
ECON 221B

ECON DEVELOPMENT
ECON DEVELOPMENT
ECON DEVELOPMENT
MONEY & BANKING
MICROECON THRY Il
MACRO THEORY LAB
STAT&ECNMTRCS LABII

Global and International Studies

Course
Code
64000
64000
64000
64000
64000
64040
64070
64080

64090
64170
64295
64515
64605
64615

Course Info
INTLST 1
INTLST 1
INTLST 1
INTLST 1
INTLST 1
INTLST 12
INTL ST 15
INTLST 16

INTLST 17

INTL ST 104BW
INTL ST 146W

INTL ST 179

INTL ST 183A
INTL ST 183CW

Title

INTRO GLOBAL STUDY
INTRO GLOBAL STUDY
INTRO GLOBAL STUDY
INTRO GLOBAL STUDY
INTRO GLOBAL STUDY
GLOBAL IDEOLOGIES
GLOBAL POL ECONOMY
GLOBAL HUMAN RIGHTS
GLOBAL
ENVIRONMENTS
GENDER & SEXUALITY
GLOBAL INDIGENEITY
MEXICO:PAST&PRESENT
GLOBAL & INTL FORUM
SEM CONFLICT RESOLU

Winter 2025 TA Assignments

Sarraf, G.
Sarraf, G.
Sarraf, G.
Choi, Y.
Choi, Y.
Branch, W.
Lee, Y.

Instructor
Mccarty, P.
Mccarty, P.
Mccarty, P.
Mccarty, P.
Mccarty, P.
Kiazolu, Y.
Croese, S.

Ramachandran, V.

Huezo, A.

Ramachandran, V.

Whitt, S.
Duncan, R.
Naputi, T.
Finley, K.

Fenstemacher

Ho

Wilson Mondellini
Maciocco

Valehli

Ebmer

Kim

TA Last Name
D'Cruz

Finn

Gasviani
Phikrohkit

Tien
Cisneros-Arroyo
Geneciran

Cai

Tannous

Dang

Msami

Cabrera Lucero
Baricuatro

Shin

Kory
Jonas
Bo
Alex
Fikrat
Stefan
Haeun

TA First Name

Aakanksha
Charles
Gvantsa
Gunn
Demetrius
Guadalupe
Joma
Yiping

Katherine
Trinh
Safia
Reyna
Malia
Swan

kfenstem@uci.edu
jonasjh@uci.edu
rwilsonm@uci.edu
amaciocc@uci.edu
fvalehli@uci.edu
sspiess@uci.edu
haeunkll@uci.edu

TA Email
dcruza@uci.edu
cfinnl@uci.edu
ggasvian@uci.edu
kphikroh@uci.edu
demetrt@uci.edu
gscisner@uci.edu
jgenecir@uci.edu
yipincl@uci.edu

ktannous@uci.edu
trinhhd@uci.edu
smsami@uci.edu
reynacl@uci.edu
mbaricua@uci.edu
swansl@uci.edu

Updated 1-9-25



Language Science

Course
Code
65000
65020
65020
65020
65020
65040
65400
65400
65400

Course Info
LSCI 1

LSCI 3

LSCI 3

LSCI 3

LSCI 3

LSCI 10
LSCI 155
LSCI 155
LSCI 155

Title

LANGUAGES OF WORLD
INTRO TO LINGUIS
INTRO TO LINGUIS
INTRO TO LINGUIS
INTRO TO LINGUIS
INTRO TO PHONOLOGY
PSYCH OF LANGUAGE
PSYCH OF LANGUAGE
PSYCH OF LANGUAGE

Logic and Philosophy of Science

Course
Code
66100
66100
66100
66100
66200
66200
66200
66200
66220
66220
66220
66350

Course Info
LPS 29
LPS 29
LPS 29
LPS 29
LPS 30
LPS 30
LPS 30
LPS 30
LPS 31
LPS 31
LPS 31
LPS 105B

Title

CRITICAL REASONING

CRITICAL REASONING

CRITICAL REASONING

CRITICAL REASONING

INTR SYMBOLIC LOGIC
INTR SYMBOLIC LOGIC
INTR SYMBOLIC LOGIC
INTR SYMBOLIC LOGIC
INTRO INDUCT LOGIC

INTRO INDUCT LOGIC

INTRO INDUCT LOGIC

METALOGIC

Winter 2025 TA Assignments

Instructor
Mis, B.
Futrell, R.
Futrell, R.
Futrell, R.
Futrell, R.
Bar-Sever, G.
Scontras, G.
Scontras, G.
Scontras, G.

Instructor
Crawford, N.
Crawford, N.
Crawford, N.
Crawford, N.
Meadows, T.
Meadows, T.
Meadows, T.
Meadows, T.
Easwaran, K.
Easwaran, K.
Easwaran, K.
Wehmeier, K.

TA Last Name
Song

Dickson
Upadhye

Xu

Yeaton
Torres

Gu

Li

Lu

TA Last Name
Chen
Gibson
Spiegel
Sukmono
Bhalla-Ladd
Huggett
Lee

Ng

Hu

Shi

Wigod
Mercier

TA First Name
Yongjia

Niels

Shiva

Weijie
Jeremy
Charles
Yuting
Yanting
Yiming

TA First Name
Ryan
True
Elijah
Banin
India
Kai
Jaehyun
Tessa
Frank
Ellen
Lauren
Antoine

TA Email
yongjias@uci.edu
nielsd@uci.edu
upadhyes@uci.edu
weijix2@uci.edu
jyeaton@uci.edu
charlt4@uci.edu
yuting6@uci.edu
yantil5@uci.edu
yimil40@uci.edu

TA Email
ryancl5@uci.edu
trueg@uci.edu
espiegel@uci.edu
bsukmono@uci.edu
ibhallal@uci.edu
khuggett@uci.edu
jaehyul7@uci.edu
tessaan@uci.edu
xixianh@uci.edu
yunjiesl@uci.edu
Iwigod@uci.edu
merciera@uci.edu

Updated 1-9-25



Political Science

Course
Code
67010
67010
67020
67020
67020
67040
67040
67040
67040
67060
67070
67070
67100
67100
67120
67120
67160
67170
67170
67170
67200
67250
67250
67300
67360

Course Info
POLSCI 11A
POLSCI 11A
POL SCI 21A
POL SCI 21A
POL SCI 21A
POL SCI 21A
POL SCI 21A
POL SCI 21A
POL SCI 21A
POL SCI 31A
POL SCI 41A
POL SCI 41A
POL SCI 61A
POL SCI 61A
POL SCI 71A
POL SCI 71A
POL SCI 129
POL SCI 130A
POL SCI 130A
POL SCI 130A
POL SCI 138CW
POL SCI 147E
POL SCI 147E
POL SCI 151B
POL SCI 159

Title

INTRO POL SCI:ANLYS
INTRO POL SCI:ANLYS
INTRO AMERICAN GOVT
INTRO AMERICAN GOVT
INTRO AMERICAN GOVT
INTRO AMERICAN GOVT
INTRO AMERICAN GOVT
INTRO AMERICAN GOVT
INTRO AMERICAN GOVT
INTRO POLITCAL THRY
INTRO INTL RELATNS
INTRO INTL RELATNS
INTRO RACE&ETHNICTY
INTRO RACE&ETHNICTY
INTRODUCTION TO LAW
INTRODUCTION TO LAW
GENDER & POLITCS
GAME THRY&POLTCS |
GAME THRY&POLTCS |
GAME THRY&POLTCS |
ETHICS OF DIFFERENC
CRITHUMANIT AFRICA
CRITHUMANIT AFRICA
POL POWER IN CHINA
FAILED STATES

Winter 2025 TA Assignments

Instructor

Levin Fiorelli, I.
Levin Fiorelli, I.

Boushey, G.
Boushey, G.
Boushey, G.
Berg, A.
Berg, A.
Berg, A.
Berg, A.
Topper, K.
Lockwood, E.
Lockwood, E.
Davies, E.
Davies, E.
Sellgren, S.
Sellgren, S.
Thomsen, D.
Kaminski, M.
Kaminski, M.
Kaminski, M.
Monroe, K.
Lynch, C.
Lynch, C.
Vortherms, S.
Sadiq, K.

TA Last Name
Jenson

Kidd
D'Angelo
Rijal
Schugurensky
Adam
Muehlmann
Parikh
Taghvaiee
Kim

Burns

Ghosh

Bhat

Nanda
Mihaley
Rajshekar
Mundy
Phillips

Pitch

Veloso Maciel
De Roche
Gilmore
Westfaul
Perut

Gallay

TA First Name
Alexis
William
Eric
Sweta
Ana
Adam
Elizabeth
Kiyaan
Jessica
Dohyung
Jacqueline
Udita
Reiya
Preetika
Zora
Abhi
Ryan
Shanna
Anthony
Marcelo
Monica
Amy
Elane
Melisa
Gracie

TA Email
ajenson@uci.edu
wkidd@uci.edu
ejdangel@uci.edu
srijal@uci.edu
aschugur@uci.edu
aadam4@uci.edu
emuehlma@uci.edu
ksparikh@uci.edu
jtaghvai@uci.edu
dohyuk9@uci.edu
jgburns@uci.edu
ghoshu@uci.edu
reiyab@uci.edu
nandap@uci.edu
zmihaley@uci.edu
rajsheka@uci.edu
rmundy@uci.edu
shannajp@uci.edu
apitch@uci.edu
mvmaciel@uci.edu
mderoche@uci.edu
gilmorel@uci.edu
ewestfau@uci.edu
mperut@uci.edu
egallay@uci.edu

Updated 1-9-25



Sociology

Course
Code
69000
69000
69020
69020
69040
69055
69055
69070
69070
69070
69080
69080
69080
69100
69100
69100
69130
69180
69270
69300
69340
69340
69370
69400

Course Info
socioL 1
SOCIOL 1
SOCIOL 1
socioL 1
SOCIOoL 1
SOCIOL 2
SOCIOL 2
socClioL 3
SocCloL 3
SOCIOL 3
SOcCloL 3
SOCIOL 3
SOcCloL 3
SOCIOL 10B
SOCIOL 10B
SOocClioL 10B
SOCIOL 31
SOCIOL 62
SOCIOL 110
SOCIOL 120
SOCIOL 138
SOCIOL 138
SOCIOL 158
SOCIOL 159

Title

INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY
GLOBALIZATION
GLOBALIZATION
SOCIAL PROBLEMS
SOCIAL PROBLEMS
SOCIAL PROBLEMS
SOCIAL PROBLEMS
SOCIAL PROBLEMS
SOCIAL PROBLEMS
PROBABILITY & STATS
PROBABILITY & STATS
PROBABILITY & STATS
SELF-IDENT &SOCIETY
FAM & INTIMATE RLTN
RESEARCH METHODS
SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY
BUSINESS DECISIONS
BUSINESS DECISIONS
SOC MENTAL HEALTH
SOC OF TELEVISION

Winter 2025 TA Assignments

Instructor
Zoeller, C.
Zoeller, C.
Zoeller, C.
Zoeller, C.
Ferguson, S.
Bermudez, M.
Bermudez, M.
Meyer, D.
Meyer, D.
Meyer, D.
Placek, K.
Placek, K.
Placek, K.
Schaefer, D.
Schaefer, D.
Schaefer, D.
Schuster, T.
Wosick, K.
Hanselman, P.
Kim, J.

Butts, C.
Butts, C.
Schuster, T.
Placek, K.

TA Last Name
Rodgers
Wainwright
Ouyang
Paez Gallardo
Rochon
Dobyns
Long
Bayston
Levin
Ninomiya
Hower
Rabach
Rowland
Murillo
Sadri

Wood

Chen

Aref
Kimura
Cabrera

Murray-Watters

Roscigno
Boka

Copeman-Papas

TA First Name
Brianna
Anna
Shirley
Guillermo
Grey
Adian
Michael
Leah

Kyle

Risa

Rae
Kaitlyn
Alisson
Julybeth
Homa
Lacey
Qindian
Nahreen
Kelli
Jennifer
Alexander
Saverio
Debra M
Atalanta

TA Email
bnrodger@uci.edu
wainwrig@uci.edu
boyao@uci.edu
guillerp@uci.edu
irochon@uci.edu
dobynsa@uci.edu
mlpeter@uci.edu
Ibayston@uci.edu
kslevin@uci.edu
rninomiy@uci.edu
rhower@uci.edu
krabach@uci.edu
aarowlan@uci.edu
julybetm@uci.edu
sadrih@uci.edu
laceyw@uci.edu
gindianc@uci.edu
arefn@uci.edu
kelliak@uci.edu
cabrerjo@uci.edu
amurrayw@uci.edu
sroscign@uci.edu
dboka@uci.edu
acopeman@uci.edu

Updated 1-9-25



69440
69450
69470
69490
69600
69750

SOCIOL 161W
SOCIOL 163W
SOCIOL 167AW
SOCIOL 169
SOCIOL 180AW
SOCIOL 221B

Social Science

Course
Code
70000
70010
70010
70010
70010
70030
70030
70030
70050
70050
70090
70095
70100
70130
70235
70235

70375

70375

Course Info
SOCSCI 1A
SOCSCI H1F
SOC SCI H1F
SOC SCI H1F
SOCSCI H1F
SOCSCI 3A
SOCSCI 3A
SOCSCI 3A
SOCSCI 3A
SOCSCI 3A
SOC SCI 108B
SOCSCI 10B
SOC SCI 108B
SOCSCI 10B
SOC SCI 134W
SOC SCI 134W
soc scl
172AW
soc scl
172AW

SOC OF SEX & GENDER
CREDIT, DEBT, INEQL
RACE/ETHNIC REL US
CRIMMIGRATION

SOCIOLOGY MAIJRS SEM

GRAD STATISTICS Il

Title

PRINCIPLES SOC SCI
HONORS: CRIT ISSUES
HONORS: CRIT ISSUES
HONORS: CRIT ISSUES
HONORS: CRIT ISSUES
COMP RES IN SOC sCl
COMP RES IN SOC SCI
COMP RES IN SOC sCI
COMP RES IN SOC SCI
COMP RES IN SOC SCI
PROB & STAT SOC SCI
PROB & STAT SOC SCI
PROB & STAT SOC SCI
PROB & STAT SOC SCI
VETERANS' VOICES
VETERANS' VOICES

AMERICAN CULTURE

AMERICAN CULTURE

Winter 2025 TA Assignments

Wosick, K.
Bento, A.
Bailey, S.
Vega, I.
Schuster, T.
Hanselman, P.

Instructor
Dewan, W.

Ross, L. / Lockwood, E.
Ross, L. / Lockwood, E.
Ross, L. / Lockwood, E.
Ross, L. / Lockwood, E.

Morgan, P.
Morgan, P.
Morgan, P.
Shirey, P.
Shirey, P.
Lui, J.

Lui, J.

Lui, J.
Shirey, P.
Wahle, S.
Wahle, S.

Espinoza, C.

Espinoza, C.

Rosengren-Hovee
Hertenstein
Magana Gamero
Orozco

Huang

Jang

TA Last Name
Li

Cotton

Ku

May
Torsell
Espinoza
Genta
Roberts
Chang
Plaskon
Mai
Lopez-Wild
Torres
Richard
Bonner
Deacon

Robles

Weymouth-Little

Evelyn
Hannah
Mariana
Mateo
Yiwen
Su

TA First Name

Jiaxuan
Tori

Jackie
Ainsley
Christian
Alondra
Benjamin
Maxwell
Chih-Chao
Savannah
Sabrina
Josiah
Ashley
Kyanna
Mackenzie
John

Jozef

Kelsey

erosengr@uci.edu
hhertens@uci.edu
maganaga@uci.edu
mateool@uci.edu
yiwenhll@uci.edu
syjangl@uci.edu

TA Email
jiaxul19@uci.edu
thcotton@uci.edu
jackieck@uci.edu
apullen@uci.edu
ctorsell@uci.edu
alonde4@uci.edu
bgenta@uci.edu
maxweljr@uci.edu
chihchc9@uci.edu
splaskon@uci.edu
sabrim2@uci.edu
jlopezwi@uci.edu
ashleltl@uci.edu
kyannar@uci.edu
mbonnerl@uci.edu
jdeacon@uci.edu

roblescu@uci.edu

kweymout@uci.edu

Updated 1-9-25
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